SECTION 6
Trunnion mounted valves
Reduced bore
6.1 - 2
D
1
 T
D

contact BROEN BALLOMAX® Sales Department.
Surface treatment
Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 200 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 200 - 700 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L
200 3/D200WW5D30 142 1800 76 521
250 3/D250WW5D30 190 3410 135 559
300 3/D300WW5D30 237 5101 213 635
350 3/D350WW5D30 285 7853 330 762
400 3/D400WW5D30 332 9257 518 838
500 3/D500WW5D30 375 12091 762 991
600 3/D600WW5D30 475 19239 1382 1143
700 3/D700WW5D30 588 27704 2201 1345
Dimensions
6.1 - 3www.broen.com
Technical data
All dimensions in mm

Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 400 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 800 - 1000 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
Product data
Dimensions
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L L1
  800 3/D800WW5D30 684 43812 4900 1524   976
  900 3/D900WW5D30 780 57223 6731 1727 1124
1000 3/D910WW5D30 874 72423 9052 1850 1214
6.1 - 7www.broen.com
Technical data
Trunnion mounted valve - DN 800 - 1000, PN 40/25/16

contact BROEN BALLOMAX® Sales Department.
Surface treatment
Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 200 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 200 - 700 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L
200 3/D200KK5D30 142 1800 127 457
250 3/D250KK5D30 190 3410 216 533
300 3/D300KK5D30 237 5101 345 610
350 3/D350KK5D30 285 7853 526 686
400 3/D400KK5D30 332 9257 764 762
500 3/D500KK5D30 375 12091 1202 914
600 3/D600KK5D30 475 19239 2102 1067
700 3/D700KK5D30 588 27704 3293 1245
Dimensions
6.1 - 11www.broen.com
Technical data
Trunnion mounted valve - DN 200 - 700, PN 40

Surface treatment
Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 400 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 800 - 1000 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
Product data
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L L1
  800 3/D800KK5D30 684 43812   5044 1372   936
  900 3/D900KK5D30 780 57223   6924 1524 1054
1000 3/D910KK5D30 874 72423 10584 2050 1214
DimensionsDimensions
6.1 - 15www.broen.com
Technical data

contact BROEN BALLOMAX® Sales Department.
Surface treatment
Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 200 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 200 - 700 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L
200 3/D200KK4D30 142 1800 120 457
250 3/D250KK4D30 190 3410 203 533
300 3/D300KK4D30 237 5101 322 610
350 3/D350KK4D30 285 7853 502 686
400 3/D400KK4D30 332 9257 708 762
500 3/D500KK4D30 375 12091 1174 914
600 3/D600KK4D30 475 19239 2022 1067
700 3/D700KK4D30 588 27704 3207 1245
Dimensions
6.1 - 19www.broen.com
Technical data
Trunnion mounted valve - DN 200 - 700, PN 25

Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 400 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 800 - 1000 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
Product data
Dimensioner
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L L1
  800 3/D800KK4D30 684 43812   4757 1372   976
  900 3/D900KK4D30 780 57223   7232 1524 1138
1000 3/D910KK4D30 874 72423 10012 2050 1214
6.1 - 23www.broen.com
Technical data
Trunnion mounted valve - DN 800 - 1000, PN 25

contact BROEN BALLOMAX® Sales Department.
Surface treatment
Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 200 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 200 - 700 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L
200 3/D200KK3D30 142 1800 112 457
250 3/D250KK3D30 190 3410 194 533
300 3/D300KK3D30 237 5101 309 610
350 3/D350KK3D30 285 7853 483 686
400 3/D400KK3D30 332 9257 688 762
500 3/D500KK3D30 375 12091 1148 914
600 3/D600KK3D30 475 19239 2016 1067
700 3/D700KK3D30 588 27704 3167 1245
Dimensions
6.1 - 27www.broen.com
Technical data
Trunnion mounted valve - DN 200 - 700, PN 16

Eco-friendly protection finish against corrosion.
Approvals and certificates
BROEN is certified according to ISO 9001 and environmentally certi-
fied according to ISO 14001. BALLOMAX® is approved according to
the requirements of Pressure Equipment Directive (PED). All ball valves
as from DN 400 are CE-marked. The 3.1 certificate is available upon
request.
Notice
As standard DN 800 - 1000 is delivered with Double Block and Bleed
(DBB) with normal temperature range up to 150°. Temperature range
up to 200° on request. We recommend to add a BROEN-Gear.
Product data
Dimensioner
All dimensions in mm
DN BROEN No. Bore Kvs net Weight kg L L1
  800 3/D800KK3D30 684 43812 4652 1372   936
  900 3/D900KK3D30 780 57223 6212 1524 1054
1000 3/D910KK3D30 874 72423 9822 2050 1214
6.1 - 31www.broen.com
Technical data
Trunnion mounted valve - DN 800 - 1000, PN 16